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
Bedrooms 2 Exterior Finish Finished Concrete
Bathrooms 2 Roof Asphalt Shingle
Ensuite Construction Concrete Block
Half Bathrooms 1 Foundation Yes
Insulation Walls:Unk Ceil:Unk Water City
Basement Type  Sewer Connected
Flooring Ceramic Tile, Laminate   
Amenities Swimming Pool, Main Level Entry, Furnished 

COMPLEX INFORMATION
Condo/Maint. Fee BSD 714 Units in Bldg Storeys 2 Laundry
Model Unit # Units in Complex Levels of Suite 2 Air Cond. Central
Fee Incl Maintenance, Landscaping, Garbage Disposal, Insurance
Shared Amenities Pool Outdoor
Exterior Feat. Patio, Pool

ROOMS (Total Sqft:   1,300 )
 Main Down Up Other

FLOOR AREA (sqft)
Finished 1,100 Main Level
Downstairs Other
Upper Level   

EXTERIOR FEATURES
Lot Width Lot Acres 0.0253
Lot Depth Lot Size 1,100
Lot Shape
Parking Type Other
Covered Parking (Condo)
Site Influences Golf Course Nearby, Low Maint Yard, Shopping Nearby,

Recreation Nearby, Quiet Area, Road - Paved, Marina Nearby,
Can Be Rented

Elementary  
Middle
High

Legal Description Unit 3 Monte Carlo Condominiums
Restrictions Restr. Covnts, Home Association
Tax Roll Number
PID Number
Become a part of the quiet and secure condominium development at Monte Carlo and enjoy all the amenities and exclusivity of Paradise Island. At 1,300
square feet, this condo unit is well thought out with space to live comfortably. Two bedrooms and two bathrooms are on the second level. Kitchen, living
room, dining room, powder room and storage are on the lower level. Private covered patios extend the living room and bedroom to the outdoors.
Features include central AC, hurricane shutters and updated kitchen. The complex is well maintained with attractive landscaping and an inviting pool.
Golf and beach nearby. Can be rented. Family-friendly complex. Small pets allowed.

This listing information is provided to you by:
GLENN S. FERGUSON - Salesman 
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 223 PLATEAUS AVE MLS # 45695
Island New Providence/Paradise Island Listing Status Active
Area Eastern Road List Price  BSD 379,000  
Subdivision Twynam Heights Currency BSD
Street Rental Amount
Lot # 223 Sale Price  
Block # Date Sold  
Property Type Single Family Home  
Style Split Level Home  
Title of Prop. Twynam Heights   
Year Built   
Title Freehold   

INTERIOR STYLE
Bedrooms 5 Exterior Finish Finished Concrete
Bathrooms 3 Roof Asphalt Shingle
Ensuite Construction Concrete Block
Half Bathrooms Foundation Yes
Insulation Walls:Unk Ceil:Unk Water Drilled Well
Basement Type  Sewer Connected
Flooring   
Amenities Garden Area, Fully Walled, Unfurnished 

COMPLEX INFORMATION
Condo/Maint. Fee Units in Bldg Storeys Laundry
Model Unit # Units in Complex Levels of Suite Air Cond. Central
Fee Incl No Fee
Shared Amenities
Exterior Feat.

ROOMS (Total Sqft:   2,800 )
 Main Down Up Other

Bedroom  5     
Full Bath  3pc     

FLOOR AREA (sqft)
Finished 2,800 Main Level
Downstairs Other
Upper Level   

EXTERIOR FEATURES
Lot Width Lot Acres 0.217
Lot Depth Lot Size 9,454
Lot Shape
Parking Type Open
Covered Parking (Condo)
Site Influences
Elementary  
Middle
High

Legal Description #223 Plateaus Ave
Restrictions
Tax Roll Number
PID Number
A home for the growing family. This home features 5 bedrooms, 3 baths, a large family room & private office. Updated & turn key, the entire home has
had major upgrades inclusive of new tiling, lights, ceiling, bathroom vanity & a brand new kitchen. Two of the bedrooms are conveniently found on the
ground floor along with a large utility room with additional storage. Upstairs features beautiful hardwood floors throughout along with three bedrooms
and bath. The master boasts over 300 sq. ft of space with closets to match along with a large verandah to allow the fresh air in from the nearby ocean. A
traditional Bahamian home with well thought out spaces and features. Other features include: Large fully walled-in yard with fruit bearing trees, burglar
bars, hurricane shutters & quiet neighbourhood. In addition, the beach is just a short 3 minute drive away.
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
Model Unit # Units in Complex Levels of Suite Air Cond. Central
Fee Incl Maintenance
Shared Amenities Pool Outdoor
Exterior Feat. Patio, Porch, Pool

ROOMS (Total Sqft:   2,400 )
 Main Down Up Other

Bedroom  3     
Full Bath  2pc     
1/2 Bath  1pc     

FLOOR AREA (sqft)
Finished 2,400 Main Level
Downstairs Other
Upper Level   

EXTERIOR FEATURES
Lot Width Lot Acres 0.551
Lot Depth Lot Size 24,000
Lot Shape
Parking Type Open
Covered Parking (Condo)
Site Influences Family Oriented, View - Ocean, Shopping Nearby, Recreation

Nearby, Quiet Area, Landscaped, Waterfront - Ocean, Road -
Paved, Gated Community

Elementary  
Middle
High

Legal Description Unit 11 San Marino, Paradise Island
Restrictions
Tax Roll Number
PID Number
This 3 bedroom, 2.5 bathroom condo is located in a gated complex with a pool, well manicured grounds and features a 45' protected dock slip with a
private power and water supply. The master bedroom and ensuite bathroom with a his and her marble counter top vanity and a marble counter top guest
bathroom are on the on the upper level. Two bedrooms with a shared bathroom are on the pool level. All bedrooms have an unobstructed view of the
harbour. The condo combines two units and has a spacious living/dining room that opens to a full length forty foot terrace with canopies at each end.
Access through Pella sliding glass doors give unobstructed views overlooking the harbour. A separate entry provides direct access to a well-equipped,
modern kitchen with stainless steel appliances, a Thermidor stove, granite counter tops, a wine cooler and a reverse osmosis water filtering system.
Marble floors, central and ductless a/c units, hurricane roll down shutters and a fully automatic back up generator complemented by two parking spaces
within the gated area offer ideal living.
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 5- YOLANDA MLS # 45750
Island New Providence/Paradise Island Listing Status Active
Area Paradise Island List Price  BSD 2,312,044  
Subdivision Yolanda Currency USD
Street Rental Amount
Lot # Sale Price  
Block # Date Sold  
Property Type Condo  
Style Penthouse  
Title of Prop. Yolanda Condominiums   
Year Built 2001   
Title   

INTERIOR STYLE
Bedrooms 4 Exterior Finish Finished Concrete
Bathrooms 4 Roof Bermuda
Ensuite Construction Concrete Block
Half Bathrooms Foundation Yes
Insulation Walls:Unk Ceil:Unk Water City
Basement Type  Sewer Septic - Yes
Flooring   
Amenities Swimming Pool, Kitchen Built-in(s), Dock, Impact Shutters, Furnished 

COMPLEX INFORMATION
Condo/Maint. Fee BSD 1,679 Units in Bldg Storeys Laundry In Unit
Model Unit # Units in Complex Levels of Suite Air Cond. Central
Fee Incl Maintenance
Shared Amenities Exercise Centre, Pool Outdoor, Storage Unit, Dockage
Exterior Feat. Patio, Pool

ROOMS (Total Sqft:   5,600 )
 Main Down Up Other

Bedroom  4     
Full Bath  4pc     

FLOOR AREA (sqft)
Finished 5,600 Main Level
Downstairs Other
Upper Level   

EXTERIOR FEATURES
Lot Width Lot Acres 2.00
Lot Depth Lot Size 87,120
Lot Shape
Parking Type Open
Covered Parking (Condo)
Site Influences Family Oriented, View - Ocean, Shopping Nearby, Recreation

Nearby, Quiet Area, Landscaped, Waterfront - Ocean, Road -
Paved, Gated Community

Elementary  
Middle
High

Legal Description Unit 5 Yolanda Condominiums
Restrictions
Tax Roll Number
PID Number
Great value two storey penthouse with 2 sweeping balconies overlooking Nassau Harbour. This designer penthouse is accented by Granite and marble
bathrooms, a Granite kitchen with center island and stainless steel appliances, a study, electric storm shutters, four Jacuzzis, a 61" Flat Screen TV,
bamboo blinds, front loading washer/dryer and two large wrap around balconies with superb views. Amenities include a fully equipped and private gym,
harbour front swimming pool and basement storage with access to a boat slip.
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